
Eucharistic Ministers March - May 2018

Saturday, March 03, 2018 5:00 PM Bob Adamich

Judy Adamich

John Egger

Nina Holliday

Sunday, March 04, 2018 7:30 AM Mary Brady

Kathy Drellishak

Gerard Berger

MaryLou Dowling

9:00 AM Cheryl Cramer

Lori Krakowksi

Leslie Dunford

Daniel Gerow

10:30 AM Bill Amato

Darren Barr

Jim Fife

Stan Godlewski

 12:00 PM Karen Thom

Michelle Flando

John Herda

Liz Hartranft

Saturday, March 10, 2018 5:00 PM Jeff Nieberding

Mary Price

Joe Schneeberger

Kathy Schneeberger

Sunday, March 11, 2018 7:30 AM Tammie Frank

Barb Gauthier

Tammie Harte

Kathleen McFadden

9:00 AM Katie Gibbins

Martin Henkel

Nancy Healey

Janice Schafer

10:30 AM Bob  Glenn

Sally Glenn

Lynne Greer

Eucharistic Minister
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Susan Obral

Sunday, March 11, 2018 12:00 PM Lisa Leemans

Michelle Rennette

Ann Schurch

Saturday, March 17, 2018 5:00 PM Jean Spinazze

Nancy Urrutia

Lori Wendt

Nina Holliday

Sunday, March 18, 2018 7:30 AM Giulio Romano

Denise Sauto

Karolyn Schafer

Mary Lou Dowling

9:00 AM Daniel Gerow

Pam Maidens

Barb Meschke

Mary Jane Morog

10:30 AM Mark Hrusovsky

Kathy Hrusovsky

Jim Stanton

Kathleen Stanton

12:00 PM Donna Tomlin

Michelle Flando

John Herda

Liz Hartranft

Saturday, March 24, 2018 5:00 PM John Conway

Brigid Burzanko

 Mary Price

John Egger

Sunday, March 25, 2018 7:30 AM Mary Brady

Leonard Czarnecki

Allan Dent

Terry Boehm

 9:00 AM Sue Needles

Karen Thom

Nancy Wild

Gerard Berger
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10:30 AM Andrew Seeholzer

Beth Davis

Jim Fife

Stan Godlewski

Sunday, March 25, 2018 12:00 PM Shannon Hobbs

Lisa Leemans

Michelle Rennette

Ann Schurch

Thursday, March 29, 2018 7:30 PM 1

2

3

4

5

Friday, March 30, 2018 3:00 PM 1

2

3

Saturday, March 31, 2018 7:30 PM 1

2

3

4

5

Sunday, April 01, 2018 7:30 AM 1

2

3

4

5

9:00 AM 1

2

3

4

5

10:30 AM 1

2

3

4

5

 12:00 PM 1

2

3
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4

5

Saturday, April 07, 2018 5:00 PM Joe Schneeberger

Kathy Schneeberger

Nancy Urrutia

Lori Wendt

 

Sunday, April 08, 2018 7:30 AM Kathleen  McFadden

Giulio Romano

Denise Sauto

Janice Schafer

9:00 AM Cheryl Cramer

Leslie Dunford

 Nancy Wild

Nancy Healey

 

 10:30 AM Lynne Greer

Kathy Hrusovsky

Mark Hrusovsky

Susan Obral

12:00 PM Liz Hartranft

Lori Krakowski

Shannon Hobbs

Lisa Leemans

Saturday, April 14, 2018 5:00 PM Brigid Burzanko

 Anne Battistoni

John Conway

Dan Gerow

Sunday, April 15, 2018 7:30 AM Mary Brady

Leonard Czarnecki

Allan d Dent

9:00 AM Bob Adamich

Katie Gibbins

Martin Henkel

Judy Adamich

 10:30 AM Andrew Seeholzer
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Jim Stanton

Kathleen Stanton

Bill Amato

12:00PM Michelle Rennette

Ann Schurch

Donna Tomlin

Michelle Flando

Saturday, April 21, 2018 5:00 PM John Egger

Nina Holliday

Jeff Nieberding

Mary Price

Sunday, April 22, 2018 7:30 AM Kathy Drellishak

Barb Gauthier

Tammie Harte

Karolyn Schafer

9:00 AM Pam Maidens

Barb Meschke

Mary Jane Morog

Sue needles

 10:30 AM Darren Barr

Beth Davis

Jim Fife

Stan Godlewski

12:00 PM John Herda

Lori Krakowski

Shannon Hobbs

Lisa Leemans

Saturday, April 28, 2018 5:00 PM Jean Spinazze

Karen Thom

Nancy Urrutia

Lori Wendt

Sunday, April 29, 2018 7:30 AM Kathleen McFadden

Denise Sauto

Giulio Romano

Janice Schafer

9:00 AM Nancy Healey

Gerard Berger

Brigid Burzanko

Martin Henkel
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 10:30 AM Karen Boehm

Terry Boehm

Bob Glenn

Sally Glenn

12:00 PM Michelle Rennette

Ann Schurch

 Donna Tomlin

Liz Hartranft

Saturday, May 05, 2018 5:00 PM Bob Adamich

Judy Adamich

Kathy Schneeberger

Joe Schneeberger

Sunday, May 06, 2018 7:30 AM Mary Brady

Leonard Czarnecki

Allan Dent

Mary Lou Dowling

9:00 AM Cheryl Cramer

Barb Meschke

Daniel Gerow

Katie Gibbins

10:30 AM Lynne Greer

Kathy Hrusovsky

Mark Hrusovsky

Susan Obral

12:00 PM John Herda

Lori Krakowski

Shannon Hobbs

Lisa Leemans

Saturday, May 12, 2018 5:00 PM Anne Battistoni

John Conway

John Egger

Sunday, May 13, 2018 7:30 AM Tammie Frank

Barb Gauthier

Tammy Harte

Janice Schafer

9:00 AM Sue Needles

Nancy Healey
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Martin Henkel

Leslie Dunford

10:30 AM Andrew Seeholzer

Kathleen Stanton

Jim Stanton

Bill Amato

12:00 PM Mary Price

Michelle Rennette

Ann Schurch

Donna Tomlin

Saturday, May 19, 2018 5:00 PM Jim Fife

Nina Holiday

Jeff Nieberding

Eric Ebert

Sunday, May 20, 2018 7:30 AM Kathleen McFadden

Kathy Drellishak

Denise Sauto

Karolyn Schafer

9:00 AM Brigid Burzanko

Pam Maidens

Barb Meschke

Mary Jane Morog

Sunday, May 20, 2018 10:30 AM Darren Barr

Karen Boehm

Terry Boehm

Beth Davis

12:00 PM Karen Thom

Michelle Flando

John Herda

Lori Krakowski

Saturday, May 26, 2018 5:00 PM Jean  Spinazze

Nancy Urrutia

Lori Wendt

John Conway

Sunday, May 27, 2018 7:30 AM Gerard Berger

Leonard Czarnecki

Allan Dent

Mary Brady
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 9:00 AM Sue Needles

Nancy Wild

Bob Adamich

Judy Adamich

10:30 AM Bob glenn

Sally Glenn

Stan Godlewski

Susan Obral

12:00 PM Lynne Greer

Mark Hrusovsky

Kathy Hrusovsky

Shannon Hobbs


